
BK MTBO
Sprimont 1.10.2022

TROL

Wolf DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 16890m (Hoogteverschil 600m)
Tijd : 2:32:00 (9'00"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. 110 00:07:53 1101m 7'10"/km
2. 142 00:11:20 00:19:13 1983m 5'43"/km
3. 125 00:10:32 00:29:45 912m 11'33"/km
4. 146 00:10:24 00:40:09 790m 13'10"/km
5. 122 00:17:06 00:57:15 2246m 7'37"/km
6. 111 00:03:50 01:01:05 680m 5'38"/km
7. 119 00:07:55 01:09:00 829m 9'33"/km
8. 129 00:18:15 01:27:15 1280m 14'15"/km
9. 121 00:07:30 01:34:45 1143m 6'34"/km

10. 113 00:06:11 01:40:56 896m 6'54"/km
11. 148 00:25:23 02:06:19 1457m 17'25"/km
12. 147 00:12:09 02:18:28 1596m 7'37"/km
13. 114 00:02:56 02:21:24 660m 4'27"/km
14. 118 00:05:15 02:26:39 621m 8'27"/km
15. 999 00:05:21 02:32:00 699m 7'39"/km
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